MISSISSIPPI STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL LICENSURE RULES, REGULATION & LEGISLATIVE COMMTTEE MEETING AGENDA SEPTEMBER 16, 2020 10:00 a.m.

Dr. Miles (Chair), Dr. Gersh, Dr. Joiner, Dr. Owens, Dr. Lippincott, Mr. Breland, Ms. Hope Ladner

1. Part 2605 Temporary Licensure

Rule 3.1

2. Part 2615 The Practice of Physician Assistants

Rule 1.2 Definitions

Rule 1.7 Supervising Physician Limited

3. Part 2630 Collaboration with Nurse Practitioners

- Rule 1.2 Definitions
- Rule 1.3 Board Review
- Rule 1.4 Extended Mileage Collaboration Board Review
- Rule 1.5 Primary Care Extended Mileage
- Rule 1.6 Federal Facilities
- Rule 1.7 Quality Improvement and Billing for Collaborative Oversight